
Course:-M.Sc (Botany)

Semester:-3 Semester

Session:-2018-2019

 

Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's
Name

Enr
NO

1

Developmental
Botany

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

2

Ecology &
Environment

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

3

Biostatistics

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

4

Genetics & Plant
Breading

Credit-3+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

5

PRACTICAL/VIVA

Credit-0+6

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

TGP
18

GPA Result
Failed
Paper's

INT EXT

MB-
30017856172351

2021
9126
1189

BEENOO SINGH
ARUN
KUMAR
SINGH

FALAVANTEE
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6451 14 60 74 7.4 22.2 15 56 71 7.1 21.3 14 50 64 6.4 19.2 16 47 63 6.3 18.9 71 71 7.1 42.6 124.2 6.9 Passed   

MB-
30017857172352

9675
611
06399

FAREHA BANO MOHAMMAD
ANWAR

NOOR
KAISAR

NGBV-
17/6452 A A 0 0 0 A A 0 0 0 A A 0 0 0 A A 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 Absent 1,2,3,4, 1,2,3,4,5, 

MB-
30017858172353

8978
2548
1704

JAGRITI PAL JANARDAN
PAL

SARASWATI
DEVI

NGBV-
17/6453 14 30 44 4.4 13.2 15 31 46 4.6 13.8 17 27 44 4.4 13.2 16 33 49 4.9 14.7 64 64 6.4 38.4 93.3 5.18 Promoted  3, 

MB-
30017860172355

9108
9162
1525

SALONI SRIPRAKASH
YADAV

RANJANA
YADAV

NGBV-
17/6455 16 58 74 7.4 22.2 17 48 65 6.5 19.5 18 49 67 6.7 20.1 17 50 67 6.7 20.1 77 77 7.7 46.2 128.1 7.12 Passed   

MB-
30017861172356

3852
1558
0158

SAROJ
AHIRWAR

NATHURAM
AHIRWAR

RAMKUMARI
AHIRWAR

NGBV-
17/6456 15 A 15 1.5 4.5 17 A 17 1.7 5.1 16 A 16 1.6 4.8 17 A 17 1.7 5.1 A 0 0 0 19.5 1.08 Failed  1,2,3,4,5, 

MB-
30017862172357

5067
1243
7191

SHAKTI
MISHRA

KAMLESH
MISHRA

USHA
MISHRA

NGBV-
17/6457 15 A 15 1.5 4.5 16 A 16 1.6 4.8 17 A 17 1.7 5.1 14 A 14 1.4 4.2 A 0 0 0 18.6 1.03 Failed  1,2,3,4,5, 

MB-
30017863172358

4390
2582
6541

SHUBHRANSHU
DUBEY

RAM KARAN
DUBEY

BHANUMATI
DUBEY

NGBV-
17/6458 14 39 53 5.3 15.9 15 37 52 5.2 15.6 16 30 46 4.6 13.8 15 31 46 4.6 13.8 69 69 6.9 41.4 100.5 5.58 Passed   

MB-
30017864172359 STUTI PANDEY

SATYENDRA
MANI
PANDEY

NIRAMALA
PANDEY

NGBV-
17/6459 17 57 74 7.4 22.2 18 56 74 7.4 22.2 18 49 67 6.7 20.1 18 49 67 6.7 20.1 77 77 7.7 46.2 130.8 7.27 Passed   

MB-
30017865172360

3867
9104
2409

SABEEHA
FATIMA

MOHD MUHI
UDDIN

SAZIDA
BEGUM

NGBV-
17/6460 14 33 47 4.7 14.1 15 46 61 6.1 18.3 13 20 33 3.3 9.9 16 25 41 4.1 12.3 67 67 6.7 40.2 94.8 5.27 Promoted  3,4, 

 
Summary

1.Enrolled 2.Appeared 3.Absent 4.Passed 5.Failed 6.Promoted 7.UFM 8.Incomplete 9.Back Paper 10.Passed %
9 8 1 4 2 2 0 0 50
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